G’

7 8 1
()

g—
-
" \

J( = \ D) (
\\.“ N\

Declaration of Compliance Statement

Document Fastener DTM 1008

Materials used in the manufacture of this product are in conformity with
the applicable requirements of the following regulations and standards:

. Regulation (EC) no. 1935/2004 on materials and articles intended
to come into contact with food, and all subsequent amendments
(and their transposition into National Law)

. Regulation (EU) no. 10/2011: Overall Migration Limits (OML)

. Regulation (EC) no. 2023/2006 on Good Manufacturing Practice for
materials and articles intended to come into contact with food, and
all subsequent amendments (and their transposition into National
Law)

This Declaration of Compliance Statement is for the products specified
above and is based on information supplied by our supplier. An updated
statement will be provided if the information on which the declaration is
based changes or regulatory requirements impact on its validity.

Kind regards
A [)]M )
U/l ) %
Jan/Skov Trabjerg (B
Technical Manager
-15.08.2013 -

No warranty is given or implied with respect to this information or patent infringement. We do not accept
liability for loss or damage arising from the use of this information. Results are based on a test sample, our
general experience and information from our supplier. Data and results must be confirmed by the buyer by
testing for its intended conditions of use.

RG Detectline - rgdetectline.dk - detectline@romgummi.dk - Neptunvej 1 - DK 7620 Lemvig - Tel. +45 97 82 20 33

- —

—

—
\ 7
—

e~



